e m o t i o n s  i n  t h e  w o r k p l a c e
rocadadesign:
Individual spaces
for collectives
environments
A
co
us

that best suit your work needs.
Table accessory Type of table Table finish
How to order the table for ROME cabin.
*  Stool not included
Finish 04 in stock.
Other finishes on request.
02
Grey
01
Beech
08
Oak
04
White
04
White
Pa
ri
s
10
0
16  |
Individual shelters
for dynamic environments
Ideal for busy spaces like offices,
schools, airports, and more...
Providing quiet for focused work.
17  |
- Paris 100 - 9003 - 152  |  cabin: exterior: white colour, interior: 101- grey.
- Paris 101 - 1000 -   04  |  table colour 04- white.
- See page 28 for more finishes.
*  Stool not included
(          )
Pa
ri
s
10
0
18  |
Connectivity  Ventilation   Lockable door
Ideal workspace
ideal for a person.
29 Db.
Acoustic insulation.
218 m3/h.
Ventilation.
11,5 W./12 V.
4.000º K.
Lighting.
USB A & C.
220 - 240 V.
Connectivity.
Kg.
100 cm. 100 cm.
225 cm.
51 cm.
24 cm.
94,1 cm.
88,3 cm.
19  |
Functional and
dimensional
characteristics.
Dual door
opening (left/right)
300 Kg.
Weight.
227 x 110 x 64 cm.
Packaging dimensions.
120 minutes.
Assembly time (2 people)
                                 Paris 100: